

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work - Pradhan Mantri Road					
Akbarpur to Logheria via Madhopur					
Karkhar (Part 1)					
Name of Agency - Shailesh Kr Singh					
Bhijpur					
Agreement no - 32 HBD/2020-21					
Date of work start - 04/12/2020					
Date of Completion - 03/07/2021					
Date of entry - 24/02/2022					

1) Cleaning and grubbing of
road land - do-do-

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 1200 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 0.90 = 1080 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 15 \times 0.20 = 720 \text{ m}^2$$

$$18 \times 150 \times 0.100 \times 1.00 = 3000 \text{ m}^2$$

$$30 \times 150 \times 0.100 \times 1.00 = 0.30 \text{ hecta}$$

2) Construction of subgrade
and earthen shoulder

$$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 0.600 \times 0.300 = 324 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 10 \times 0.900 \times 0.300 = 54 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 10 \times 1.120 \times 0.300 = 67.20 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 20 \times 1.150 \times 0.300 = 138.00 \text{ m}^3$$

(Continuation)

583.20 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Clearing and Grubbing of road land.

Qty vide Page no - (1)

$$0.50 \text{ hectare @ } 51133.76/\text{hec} = \text{Rs. } 15340.00$$

2) Construction of Subgrade and outer shoulder -

Qty vide Page no - (2)

$$703.20 \text{ m}^2 @ 176.86/\text{m}^2 = 124368.00$$

3) Construction of Granular sub-base by providing - do - do - all

Qty vide Page (2)

$$83.74 \text{ m}^3 @ 1063.77/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 89080.00$$

4) WBM Grading 2

do - do - all

Qty vide Page no. (3)

$$60.29 \text{ m}^3 @ 1636.55/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 98668.00$$

5) WBM Grading - 3

do - do - all

Qty vide Page no. (4)

$$134.78 \text{ m}^3 @ 1516.24/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs. } 204359.00$$

(Continuation)

$$531821.00$$

$$\text{Rs. } 531815.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/f			531815=00
5) Providing and Applying Primer Coat with Emulsion SS-I on prepared surface					
Qty vide Paper no. (5)					
$1797.12 \text{ m}^2 @ 45.74/\text{m}^2 = Rs. 82200=10$					
6) Patch work over NBM using MISS Type-B in per-					
do - do - all					
Qty vide Paper no. (7)					
$1797.12 \text{ m}^2 @ 45.74/\text{m}^2 = Rs. 82200=10$					
7) Providing and Applying Primer Coat with Emulsion RS-I					
do - do - all					
Qty vide Paper no. (9)					
$16047.12 \text{ m}^2 @ 15.54/\text{m}^2 = 249372=10$					
8) Providing and Laying Semi dense bituminous Concrete with 100-120 TPH					
Qty vide Paper no. (9)					
$281.25 \text{ m}^3 @ 8690.53/\text{m}^3 = Rs. 2444212=10$					
9) Providing KM Stone do - do - all -					
Qty vide Paper no. (9)					
$4 \text{ nos.} @ 1839.18/\text{no.} = Rs. 7356=10$					

(Continuation)

4199010=10

13 4139004=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	10/f-				4139010=0
10) Providing 200mm stone for					
— do — do — all					
Qty vide P. no - 9					
12 Nos. @ $534.47/\text{m}^2$					R. 63140=0
11) Direction and Place					
Identification signs with					
rise — do — do — all					
Qty vide P. no - (9)					
9.60 m ² @ $12080.61/\text{m}^2$					R. 115974=0
12) Providing retro reflective					
friction sign					
— do — do — all					
Qty vide P. no - (9)					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
12 nos @ $3457.29/\text{no}$					R. 41415=0
(ii) 600mm circular					
2 nos @ $3547.83/\text{no}$					R. 7095.88
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular					
6 Nos. @ $3418.71/\text{nos}$					R. 20512=0
13) Providing and fixing of					
typical MR-3054 information					
sign board type and material					
Qty vide P. no - (9)					
5 nos. @ $9075.97/\text{no}$					R. 45355=0

(Continuation)

43-75-675=0

R 4375669=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		a/f			Rs 4375669.00
1) Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic Compound 2.5mm thick of road marking -					
9m wide lane no (10)					
600 m ² @ 735.44/m ²					Rs. 441264.00
					Rs. 4816939.00
Add - GST 12%					578032.00
Add L.C 1%					48169.00
					Rs. 5473141
					Rs 5943134.00

②
24/02/22
AE

③
24/02/22
AE

